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Sunday Open
Final Score

13.803
13.805
13.993
14.088
14.122
14.135
14.16
14.17
14.241
14.242
14.255

14.354
14.365
14.452
14.484
14.488
14.49
14.511
14.551
14.556
14.599
14.635
14.64
14.642
14.654
14.675
14.685
14.708
14.728
14.741
14.746
14.765
14.77
14.771
14.792
14.799

14.816
14.821
14.827

Name

Maye, Aspyn
Diedrich, Kari
Diedrich, Kari
Kleikamp, Lila
Reszczynski, Robbie
Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
Hambley, Jolene
Lohman, Justine
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Tracy, Lillian
Elfering, Jacqui

Johanning, Amy
Campbell, Courtney
Kalish, Donna
Anderson, Morgan
Green, Kelly
Wagner, Emma
Nass, Kim
Hambley, Jolene
Anger, Rebekah
Maye, Aspyn

Lima, Lucy

Bichel, Brandy
Johanning, Heather
Dura, Rachel
Pribek, Sydney
Bindl, Macy

Weir, John

Doll, Kelly
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Lohman, Justine
Bound, Pam

Maye, Aspyn
Bruskiewicz, Marlo
Weir, Cindy

Cagle, Kelly

Tretsven, Jill
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Lukes, Chelsea

Stock

River
He's a Vegas Fling
Shezanonstopbug

JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS

HF Stiken The Queen
Royal Doc Bars

Unn Break Able
SWR Famous Indian
MP Rim The Corner
Donde Este El Gato
PC Fames Frostic

Slidin By The Flame

WBT Famous Bartender

Nicks Special K

So EZ On The Eyes
Vals eddie Stinson
Bruno

Jessa Jigawatt
Sparks Fly Fame

Im Goin For Broke
Rou

JLP Jets Fiery Guy
Docs My Daddy
Shiners Dandi Kid
Dashin Black Venture
SJS Lonsum Missy
Shined Up Like Nick
A Famous Shaker
Dashin Dimples
Frenchmans Prince
SWR A Dash Of Indian
MP IM Sunnyside Up
Mary Jane's Got A Gun
KKing Hunka Oak

AB Lucky Bart

Fired Up Beaches

Amber Dynamite
Famous Dark Knight
Cocktail Spook

Earnings

$729.00
$547.00
$455.00
$364.00
$304.00
$243.00
$213.00
$182.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$607.00
$455.00
$380.00
$304.00
$253.00
$202.00
$177.00
$152.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$486.00
$364.00
$304.00
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

14.834
14.843
14.861
14.862
14.864
14.867
14.869
14.87
14.875
14.877
14.887
14.912
14.914
14.915
14.919
14.92
14.921
14.926
14.927
14.928
14.929
14.933
14.957
14.982
14.997
15.009
15.013
15.014
15.028
15.046
15.084
15.098
15.108
15.118
15.129
15.141
15.144
15.159
15.164
15.174
15.178
15.179
15.18
15.212

Emshoff, Kelsey
Week, Annie
Eberl, Adrienne

Sharp Famous Sapphire
Les is More
Jess Blue Bye

Vanderstappen, Kathleet MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL

Dei, Katelyn
Hambley, Miranda Jo
Reszczynski, Robbie
Granquist, Kendra
Bezanson, Maggie
Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
Week, Alexis
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Johanning, Amy
Helminiak, Olivia
Gunderson, Kay
Noll, Skylar

Hayes, Tina

Miller, Tracy
Bauknecht, Renee
Bichel, Brandy
Marshall, Mathew
Anderson, Morgan
Kleikamp, Lila
Reszczynski, Robbie
Murphy, Katie
Albrecht, Sue
Heger, Bailey

Soik, Mary

Susong, Jeff

Week, Annie

Healy, Kelsey

Dura, Landon
Zielinski, Ava
Tretsven, Jill
Albrecht, Sue
Ewers, Teka
Hodges, Courtney
Campbell, Sonya
Beech, Denise
Johanning, Heather
Vossekuil, Henesee
Fassbender, Traci
Bichel, Brandy
Harding, Kim

Cool and Frosted
Steelin Firewater
Workinthenightshift
Dash Quickly Ta Fame
AKC Jazzie on therun
Royal Dude RR
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Speedy B Cajo

Prada G

lvy J Fame

Graves Red Bully
Smashed After Dark
Special Georgia

Apollos Honor

Tuff Driftin Guy

Piper

Cowboys RL Alice

Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet
Chicita Please

Run R Ranch

MP Bonnets Last Hayday
Whata Smilin Leo
Wooduknow

Manors Shine On Larry
Lil Cool Cat

Hiadaway In The Nite
Rarely Extreme

Abby

CT Frenchdriftdinero
Frost The Roscoe

Sly Cherokee Jack
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Angel

Liar

First Down Callie
Peptos Chrome Gun
Hintons Hickory Lena
Pie In The Socks

Goose

Texas Seis

$243.00
$202.00
$162.00
$142.00
$121.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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15.212
15.228
15.246
15.252
15.291

15.312
15.322
15.333
15.336
15.339
15.346
15.357
15.376
15.381
15.407
15.436
15.443
15.464
15.512
15.527
15.528
15.536
15.645
15.679
15.692
15.768

15.812
15.828
15.852
15.87
15.877
15.916
15.957
15.986
16.011
16.018
16.095
16.144
16.194
16.195
16.198
16.224

Kohlmann, James
Harvey, John
Schlosser, Angie
Waghner, Elizabeth
McDonald, Ava

Hambley, Miranda Jo
Hayes, Peyton
Anderson, Alyna
Lima, Logan
Johnson, Madison
Schlosser, Zach
Opalewski, Alyssa
Dachs, Abby
Hambley, Jolene
Miller, Amanda
Vice, Ella

Yoder, Taeh
Chmela, Kennedy
Campbell, Terri
Miller, Peyton
Dehn, Dawn
Kinstler, Mara
Fobes, Payten
Soik, Mary
Campbell, Jim
Montefelt, Hannah

Brissette, Fynnlee
Brissette, Fynnlee
Dessart, Kaylie
Opalewski, Alyssa
Doll, Kaylee
Anagnopoulos, Alexis
Grundy, Leah
Overby, Jordan
Tossey-Mann, Sherry
Kuehnou, Olivia
Kennebeck, Kylee
Remington, Alexus
Wisnefske, Marissa
Fobes, Payten

Kuhn, Kadence
Ferguson, Patti

Cader

Nick Beats Yawl
Showmethebarspecials
Sawyer

MF Special Bullywood

Flits Reba

Jets Sharp Sugar

Indy

Chaing Oaks Flittire
Storm

Petesfabulous

Sweet Dee
Hesaduelforrestfire
Streaking Top Gun
MittensFairDrift

Dont Meter My Jet
IMA Famous Chick
Phoenix

Specially Smashed
Lucy

A Real Cotton Candee
Harley

SCF Handsome Ranson

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

ASharp Straw Fly
Shorty

A Sharp Money Maker
Raza

Sky

Driften Cocoa

Rip

Bugs Lively Deal

Miss Mia Sunfrost
Prince Of Luck

An Obvious Jade
Hank

Prince

Famous Tig

Tipsy Not Smashed
Monster

Sizzle
Diamondsparkleandfire

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$364.00
$273.00
$228.00
$182.00
$152.00
$121.00
$106.00
$91.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$243.00
$182.00
$152.00
$121.00
$101.00
$81.00
$71.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.235
16.261
16.298
16.315
16.458
16.506
16.508
16.534
16.551
16.579
16.587
17.462
17.584
18.053
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1.443
3.359
5.965
14.059
14.251
14.315
14.797
15.346
16.068

Kuhn, Kylie
Bries, Lorne
Hatfield, Aliah
Gomoll, Jenni
Campbell, Alex
Zielinski, Mindy
Ott, Shannon
Dura, Landon
Halvorsen, Penny
Ferguson, Patti
Nemitz, Lily
Bradley, Leah
Vanden Bosch, Terry
Soik, Mary

Merow, Melissia
Kuehnou, Olivia
Vossekuil, Henesee
Campbell, Sonya
Hayes, Tina
Gulley, Wendy
Dunphy, Heather
Harrup, Kim
Helminiak, Olivia
Mandt, McKenzie
Lohman, Justine
Chentnik, Bella
Martin, Parker
Bries, Kori

Eberl, Adrienne

High On Val's Sixpack
Jess A Fast Perry
BG Wyo Blue Tuco
Aruba

JR Advantage

WH Stoneridge
Famously Dramatic
GM Driftin Pine
Pilot Point Jess
Bartender Angel
PFF Perks Will Do
LuLu

Su

SFR Last Ace

Johnny Meatballs

SA Dashin Thunder

JT Slick Spot

SR Guy Aced This One
Forestry Steel

WB Famous French Gem

Sixarun Stella
Famous Chaos

FrenchmanRareWarrior

Kitty Cat Chrome
SWR Pretty Lil Thing
Nick Streakin Turn
GBA Bullys Eye Candy
Light My Perks

CM Nitros Scarlet

Vanderstappen, Kathleer Bossy Lil Frenchman

Dehn, Dawn
Montefelt, Nicole
Murphy, Katie
Johanning, Amy
Blohowiak, Rob
Hambley, Miranda Jo
Beech, Denise
Chentnik, Bella
Campbell, Hailey
Hill, Gemma

Cruzn N A Caddie
Sassy

SR Classical Fame

A Lilttle Cash Talks
Slick As Goose Grease
Streaking InMyDreams
Ima Dirty Firefighter
Ladiesman

Sassy Bar Bug

Custom Made Shine (Pamela)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sunday Masters
FinalScore Name

13.805 Diedrich, Kari
13.993 Diedrich, Kari
14.122 Reszczynski, Robbie
14.16 Hambley, Jolene
14.255 Elfering, Jacqui
14.452 Kalish, Donna
14.488 Green, Kelly
14.542 Bauknecht, Renee
14.551 Hambley, Jolene
14.728 Doll, Kelly
14.765 Bound, Pam
14.792 Weir, Cindy
14.799 Cagle, Kelly

14.816 Tretsven, Jill
14.861 Eberl, Adrienne
14.869 Reszczynski, Robbie
14.919 Gunderson, Kay
14.921 Hayes, Tina
14.926 Miller, Tracy
14.982 Reszczynski, Robbie
15.009 Albrecht, Sue
15.014 Soik, Mary
15.028 Susong, Jeff
15.118 Tretsven, Jill
15.129 Albrecht, Sue
15.159 Campbell, Sonya
15.164 Beech, Denise
15.228 Harvey, John
15.246 Schlosser, Angie
15.381 Hambley, Jolene
15.512 Campbell, Terri
15.528 Dehn, Dawn
15.679 Soik, Mary
15.692 Campbell, Jim

15.986 Overby, Jordan
16.011 Tossey-Mann, Sherry
16.224 Ferguson, Patti
16.261 Bries, Lorne

16.508 Ott, Shannon

Stock

He's a Vegas Fling
Shezanonstopbug
HF Stiken The Queen
Unn Break Able

PC Fames Frostic
Nicks Special K
Vals eddie Stinson
Tuff Driftin Guy
Sparks Fly Fame
Dashin Dimples

MP IM Sunnyside Up
AB Lucky Bart

Fired Up Beaches

Amber Dynamite

Jess Blue Bye
Workinthenightshift
Graves Red Bully
Special Georgia
Apollos Honor

Run R Ranch

Whata Smilin Leo
Manors Shine On Larry
Lil Cool Cat

Frost The Roscoe

Sly Cherokee Jack

Liar

First Down Callie

Nick Beats Yawl
Showmethebarspecials
Streaking Top Gun
Specially Smashed

A Real Cotton Candee
Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey
ASharp Straw Fly

Prince Of Luck

An Obvious Jade
Diamondsparkleandfire
Jess A Fast Perry
Famously Dramatic

Earnings

$260.00
$204.00
$167.00
$130.00
$93.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$156.00
$122.00
$100.00
$78.00
$56.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$104.00
$82.00
$67.00
$52.00
$37.00
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16.551 Halvorsen, Penny
16.579 Ferguson, Patti
17.009 Schlosser, Angie
17.584 Vanden Bosch, Terry
18.053 Soik, Mary

0 Merow, Melissia

0 Campbell, Sonya

0 Hayes, Tina

0 Gulley, Wendy

0 Harrup, Kim

0 Bries, Kori

0 Eberl, Adrienne

0 Dehn, Dawn
14.059 Blohowiak, Rob
14.315 Beech, Denise

0 Miller, Amanda

Pilot Point Jess
Bartender Angel
Pete Is Fabulous
Su

SFR Last Ace

Johnny Meatballs

SR Guy Aced This One
Forestry Steel

WB Famous French Gem
Famous Chaos

Light My Perks

CM Nitros Scarlet
Cruzn N A Caddie
Slick As Goose Grease
Ima Dirty Firefighter
MittensFairDrift

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sunday Adult

Final Score Name

14.17 Lohman, Justine
14.241 Slabaugh, Jennifer
14.354 Johanning, Amy
14.365 Campbell, Courtney
14.484 Anderson, Morgan
14.511 Nass, Kim
14.556 Anger, Rebekah
14.642 Johanning, Heather
14.654 Dura, Rachel
14.685 Bindl, Macy
14.708 Weir, John
14.741 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
14.821 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
14.827 Lukes, Chelsea
14.834 Emshoff, Kelsey
14.843 Week, Annie

Stock

SWR Famous Indian
MP Rim The Corner
Slidin By The Flame
WBT Famous Bartender
S0 EZOnThe Eyes
Jessa Jigawatt

Im Goin For Broke
Shiners Dandi Kid
Dashin Black Venture
Shined Up Like Nick

A Famous Shaker
Frenchmans Prince
Famous Dark Knight
Cocktail Spook

Sharp Famous Sapphire
Lesis More

14.862 Vanderstappen, Kathleer MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL

14.864 Dei, Katelyn
14.87 Granquist, Kendra
14.875 Bezanson, Maggie
14.887 Week, Alexis
14.912 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
14.914 Johanning, Amy
14.915 Helminiak, Olivia
14.92 Noll, Skylar
14.933 Anderson, Morgan
14.997 Murphy, Katie
15.013 Heger, Bailey
15.084 Healy, Kelsey
15.144 Hodges, Courtney
15.168 Schlosser, Zach

15.174 Johanning, Heather
15.179 Fassbender, Traci
15.212 Harding, Kim
15.212 Kohlmann, James
15.252 Wagner, Elizabeth
15.346 Schlosser, Zach
15.443 Yoder, Taeh
15.464 Chmela, Kennedy
16.144 Remington, Alexus

Cool and Frosted

Dash Quickly Ta Fame

AKC Jazzie on therun
MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND
Speedy B Cajo

Prada G

vy J Fame

Smashed After Dark

Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet
MP Bonnets Last Hayday
Wooduknow

Rarely Extreme

Angel
Showmethebarspecials

Peptos Chrome Gun
Pie In The Socks
Texas Seis

Cader

Sawyer
Petesfabulous

IMA Famous Chick
Phoenix

Famous Tig

Earnings

$263.00
$206.00
$169.00
$131.00
$94.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$158.00
$124.00
$90.00
$90.00
$56.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.315 Gomoll, Jenni
16.458 Campbell, Alex
16.506 Zielinski, Mindy
16.587 Nemitz, Lily

16.599 Montefelt, Hannah

0 Helminiak, Olivia
0 Mandt, McKenzie
0 Lohman, Justine
0 Martin, Parker

Aruba

JR Advantage

WH Stoneridge
PFF Perks Will Do
Shorty

FrenchmanRareWarrior
Kitty Cat Chrome

SWR Pretty Lil Thing
GBA Bullys Eye Candy

0 Vanderstappen, Kathleer Bossy Lil Frenchman

0 Dura, Rachel
0 Balzer, Adrian
0 Campbell, Hailey

0 Campbell, Courtney

3.359 Murphy, Katie
5.965 Johanning, Amy

Famesfrench Alison
Runaway with Dreams
Sassy Bar Bug
WagerOnAsharpwarbar
SR Classical Fame

A Lilttle Cash Talks

$105.00
$83.00
$68.00
$53.00
$38.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sunday Junior

FinalScore Name

13.803 Maye, Aspyn
14.088 Kleikamp, Lila
14.135 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
14.242 Tracy, Lillian
14.4 Hayes, Peyton
14.49 Wagner, Emma
14.599 Maye, Aspyn
14.635 Lima, Lucy
14.64 Bichel, Brandy
14.675 Pribek, Sydney
14.77 Maye, Aspyn
14.771 Bruskiewicz, Marlo
14.796 Chentnik, Bella

14.867 Hambley, Miranda Jo
14.877 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo
14.928 Bichel, Brandy
14.957 Kleikamp, Lila
15.098 Dura, Landon
15.108 Zielinski, Ava
15.141 Ewers, Teka
15.178 Vossekuil, Henesee
15.18 Bichel, Brandy
15.246 Opalewski, Alyssa
15.291 McDonald, Ava
15.312 Hambley, Miranda Jo
15.322 Hayes, Peyton
15.333 Anderson, Alyna
15.336 Lima, Logan
15.339 Johnson, Madison
15.372 Hayes, Peyton
15.436 Vice, Ella
15.508 Hill, Gemma
15.527 Miller, Peyton
15.717 Anderson, Alyna

15.812 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.828 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.852 Dessart, Kaylie
15.877 Doll, Kaylee
15.889 Kinstler, Mara

Stock

River

JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS
Royal Doc Bars
Donde Este El Gato
Forestry Steel

Bruno

Rou

JLP Jets Fiery Guy
Docs My Daddy

SJS Lonsum Missy
Mary Jane's Got A Gun
KKing Hunka Oak
Nick Streakin Turn

Steelin Firewater
Royal Dude RR

Piper

Chicita Please

Abby

CT Frenchdriftdinero
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Hintons Hickory Lena
Goose

Sweet Dee

MF Special Bullywood
Flits Reba

Jets Sharp Sugar

Indy

Chaing Oaks Flittire
Storm

Lil Cool Cat

Dont Meter My Jet
Custom Made Shine (Pamela)
Lucy

Not Shorta Legs

A Sharp Money Maker
Raza

Sky

Rip

Harley

Earnings

$263.00
$206.00
$169.00
$131.00
$94.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$158.00
$124.00
$101.00
$79.00
$56.00
$45.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105.00
$83.00
$68.00
$53.00
$38.00
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15.916 Anagnopoulos, Alexis
15.957 Grundy, Leah
16.018 Kuehnou, Olivia
16.026 Hatfield, Aliah
16.214 Schroeder, Faith
16.534 Dura, Landon

16.84 Bradley, Leah
18.408 Kohlmann, Paige

0 Kuehnou, Olivia

0 Vossekuil, Henesee

0 Opalewski, Alyssa
14.251 Hambley, Miranda Jo
14.797 Chentnik, Bella

0 Kuhn, Kylie

0 Kuhn, Kadence

0 Rivera, Nathan

Bugs Lively Deal
Miss Mia Sunfrost
Hank

BG Wyo Blue Tuco
Running Away Lady
GM Driftin Pine
LuLu

Sonny

SA Dashin Thunder

JT Slick Spot

Driften Cocoa
Streaking InMyDreams
Ladiesman

High On Val's Sixpack
Tex

Annie B Good

$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sunday Sponsors

FinalScore Name

13.803 Maye, Aspyn
14.088 Kleikamp, Lila
14.241 Slabaugh, Jennifer

14.354 Johanning, Amy
14.365 Campbell, Courtney
14.452 Kalish, Donna
14.484 Anderson, Morgan
14.488 Green, Kelly

14.599 Maye, Aspyn

14.635 Lima, Lucy

14.654 Dura, Rachel
14.708 Weir, John

14.741 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

14.765 Bound, Pam
14.77 Maye, Aspyn
14.792 Weir, Cindy

14.816 Tretsven, Jill

14.821 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

14.843 Week, Annie
14.875 Bezanson, Maggie

14.912 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

14.914 Johanning, Amy
14.919 Gunderson, Kay
14.92 Noll, Skylar
14.921 Hayes, Tina
14.926 Miller, Tracy
14.927 Bauknecht, Renee
14.933 Anderson, Morgan
14.957 Kleikamp, Lila
15.009 Albrecht, Sue
15.013 Heger, Bailey
15.014 Soik, Mary
15.046 Week, Annie
15.098 Dura, Landon
15.108 Zielinski, Ava
15.118 Tretsven, Jill
15.129 Albrecht, Sue
15.141 Ewers, Teka
15.178 Vossekuil, Henesee

Stock

River
JBD IM ALREADYFAMOUS
MP Rim The Corner

Slidin By The Flame
WBT Famous Bartender
Nicks Special K

So EZ On The Eyes
Vals eddie Stinson
Rou

JLP Jets Fiery Guy
Dashin Black Venture
A Famous Shaker
Frenchmans Prince
MP IM Sunnyside Up
Mary Jane's Got A Gun
AB Lucky Bart

Amber Dynamite
Famous Dark Knight
Les is More

AKC Jazzie on therun
Speedy B Cajo

Prada G

Graves Red Bully
Smashed After Dark
Special Georgia
Apollos Honor

Tuff Driftin Guy

Aint Seen Me Smoke em yet
Chicita Please

Whata Smilin Leo
Wooduknow

Manors Shine On Larry
Hiadaway In The Nite
Abby

CT Frenchdriftdinero
Frost The Roscoe

Sly Cherokee Jack
AFIREWATERVALENTINE
Hintons Hickory Lena

Earnings

$387.00
$232.00
$155.00

$168.00
$129.00
$97.00
$77.00
$65.00
$58.00
$52.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$134.00
$103.00
$77.00
$62.00
$52.00
$46.00
$41.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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FinalTime =0
Disqualified

0

0
0
0
0
0
0

15.212 Harding, Kim
15.212 Kohlmann, James
15.246 Schlosser, Angie

15.322 Hayes, Peyton
15.336 Lima, Logan
15.346 Schlosser, Zach
15.512 Campbell, Terri
15.679 Soik, Mary
15.692 Campbell, Jim

15.812 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.828 Brissette, Fynnlee
15.852 Dessart, Kaylie
15.986 Overby, Jordan
16.011 Tossey-Mann, Sherry
16.095 Kennebeck, Kylee
16.144 Remington, Alexus
16.224 Ferguson, Patti
16.315 Gomoll, Jenni
16.506 Zielinski, Mindy
16.508 Ott, Shannon
16.534 Dura, Landon
16.551 Halvorsen, Penny
16.579 Ferguson, Patti
17.462 Bradley, Leah
18.053 Soik, Mary

0 Merow, Melissia
0 Vossekuil, Henesee
0 Hayes, Tina
0 Gulley, Wendy
0 Martin, Parker
5.965 Johanning, Amy
16.068 Hill, Gemma

Texas Seis
Cader
Showmethebarspecials

Jets Sharp Sugar
Chaing Oaks Flittire
Petesfabulous
Specially Smashed

Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey

ASharp Straw Fly

A Sharp Money Maker
Raza

Sky

Prince Of Luck

An Obvious Jade
Prince

Famous Tig
Diamondsparkleandfire
Aruba

WH Stoneridge
Famously Dramatic
GM Driftin Pine

Pilot Point Jess
Bartender Angel

LuLu

SFR Last Ace

Johnny Meatballs

JT Slick Spot

Forestry Steel

WB Famous French Gem

GBA Bullys Eye Candy

A Lilttle Cash Talks

Custom Made Shine (Pamela)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$101.00

$77.00
$58.00
$46.00
$39.00
$35.00

$67.00
$52.00
$39.00
$31.00
$26.00
$23.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



